Data SheetTotal Access
900e Series
Market Leading IP Business Gateways
ReadyVoIP VQM
Benefits
	z Seamless Voice and Data Integration
Over VoIP-Based Network Architectures
	z Designed for Ethernet and

For specific warranty information, visit www.adtran.com/warranty
Adtran products may be subject to U.S. export controls and other trade
restrictions. Any export, re-export, or transfer of the products contrary to law
is prohibited. For more information regarding exportation of Adtran items
(e.g. commodities, technology, software), please visit www.adtran.com/
exportlicense.
642439xxF1-8F
ADTRAN
Certified
Supplier
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 908e 4243908F1
Total Access 908e with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2
Total Access 908e with SBC, 5 Calls with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2#5
Total Access 908e with SBC, 25 Calls with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2#25
Total Access 908e with SBC, 50 Calls with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2#50
Total Access 908e with SBC, 100 Calls with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2#100
Total Access 916e 4243916F1
Total Access 916e with Lifeline FXO 4243916F2
Total Access 924e 4243924F1
Total Access 924e with Lifeline FXO 4243924F2
Total Access 924e, 16 FXS, 9 FXO (1 Lifeline) 4243924F3
Battery Backup Systems
Total Access 908e, Eight-Hour, Wallmount 1200641L1
Total Access 916e/924e, Eight-Hour, Wallmount/Rackmount 1175044L1
Total Access 916e/924e, Eight-Hour, Wallmount 1175044L2
Software Upgrade Options
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 5 Calls 1962SBCF5
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 10 Calls 1962SBCF10
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 25 Calls 1962SBCF25
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 50 Calls 1962SBCF50
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 100 Calls 1962SBCF100